Distributed by: Trick-Tools.com

Trick-Tools
75 Truman Road
Pella, IA 50219

Phone:1-877-VAN-SANT
E-mail: sales@trick-tools.com

Here at Trick Tools we believe that our customers deserve the best
value in their tool and equipment purchases. We are constantly at
work searching out a variety of high quality, high performance tools
to offer at the best prices possible. Our commitment to you is that
we will not offer “cheap junk” anywhere on our website. You, the
customer, help us to evaluate our products constantly and as soon as
an ongoing quality issue is uncovered we will correct it or discontinue
that product immediately. We hope to earn your continued trust.




Type:
Part no.:

GRIT GHB 15-50

Item Part no.
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72770700230

39000004752

39000008117

39000004750

39000001067

39000004758

39000001395

39000005654

39000006396

39000006389

39000000449

39000000434

39000006390

39000008064

39000008090

39000008089

39000008088

39000008087

39000008086

39000008085

39000001075

39000001071

39000008084

39000008083

39000008065

79030109124

Designation
Motor unit MOL1500P/NOO 230V50Hz
Handle
Handle
Handle

Eye guard
Gas compression spring
Flange

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Plate

Spacer sleeve
Cover

Bolt

Holder

Holder

Holder

Drive wheel
Contact wheel
Spacer sleeve
Plate

Support

Quantity
1

1
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kX
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*%

kX
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Type:
Part no.:

GRIT GHB 15-50

Item Part no.

270

280
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350
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380

390

400

420

430

450

460

470

480

610

620

630

645

650

660

695

39000008074

39000008080

39000008079

39000008077

39000005826

39000005955

39000000166

39000006397

39000006391

39000006392

39000006393

39000006394

39000006202

39000000705

39000008068

39000008069

39000006388

39000008070

31901175000

51279004110

30701299000

30762532990

32816080000

32805306000

30712096040

79030109124

Designation
Flange

Spacer sleeve
Tensioning arm
Block

Handle

Nut

Nut

Nut

Bolt

Bolt

Screw

Screw

Bolt

Screw
Tensioning arm
Plate

Screw

Holder

Motor housing
Stator 50Hz110V

Switch

Electronics 50/60H, 100-120V

Control rod

Slide switch

Brush holder Set 100-120V, 50/60Hz

Quantity
1

5

Status

*k

kX
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*k

kX
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kX
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Type:

Part no.:

Item
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780

790
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810

820

830

840

850

900

910

920

930

940

950

960

970

980

GRIT GHB 15-50

Part no.

30711160000

32427153010

32431047000

31413233000

30707488010

32431043002

32427151000

43072000000

31428179000

30719855010

53279001360

41701001260

30507236000

32172014010

32416117000

41701207260

31206147030

41705019001

30217335005

40612137008

30901357005

32805200008

32419152000

41701010054

33406284009

79030109124

Designation

Carbon brush 110-120V, 50/60Hz

Cover OT

Cable clamping piece
Cable grommet
Cable with plug CA/US
Cable clamping piece
Cover UT

Screw

Air guide ring

Cable

Armature 60Hz120V
Grooved ball bearing
Bearing bush

Magnet

Plate

Grooved ball bearing
Gearbox housing
Needle sleeve

Bolt

Sealing ring

Spiral spring
Pushbutton

Bearing plate
Grooved ball bearing

Shaft

Quantity
2

1

*%

kX

*k

*k



Type:
Part no.:

Item

990

1000

1010

1020

1050

1060

6000

GRIT GHB 15-50

Part no.

32416116000

33809229020

32624123020

43064024043

31428180000

43074012000

32160003014

79030109124

Designation

Plate

Bevel gear Z=9/44
Washer

Fillister head screw
Air guide ring
Screw

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

Prices valid from: May 22, 2018

Quantity

1

Status

*k

kX

The prices valid on the day of delivery are decisive for the calculation. Subject to transmission errors and
changes to technology, form and appearance.

*  This article is available from stock.

** This article has a delivery time. Please contact FEIN for details.

** This article is no longer available.



Type: GRIT GHB 15-50
Part no.: 79030109124

7903 01 - GHB 15-50
7903 02 - GHB 15-50 Inox
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Type: GRIT GHB 15-50
Part no.: 79030109124

7903 01 - GHB 15-50
7903 02 - GHB 15-50 Inox
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